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WOODFORD BRIDGE COUNTRY CLUB
Milton Damerel, nr. Holsworthy, Devon, EX22 7LL, England  Tel: +44 (0)1409 261481

Accessible Parking

Sustainable Garden

Reception

Parking

Restaurant

Recycling Point

Bar

Children’s Playground

Supermarket

Beauty Salon

2-BEDROOM LODGE KEY

Kingfisher. . . . . . . . .        1

Nuthatch. . . . . . . . . .         2

Wren . . . . . . . . . . . . .            3

Robin. . . . . . . . . . . . .            4

Wagtail . . . . . . . . . . .          5

Dipper. . . . . . . . . . . .           6

Woodpecker. . . . . . .      7

Goldfinch . . . . . . . . .        8

Swallow. . . . . . . . . . .          9

Jay. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              10

Puffin. . . . . . . . . . . .           11

Curlew. . . . . . . . . . .          12

Snipe . . . . . . . . . . . .           13

Owl. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             14

Pipen . . . . . . . . . . . .           15

Heron. . . . . . . . . . . .           16

Leisure Centre

Fishing

Internet Kiosk

Launderette

Library

Table Tennis

Badminton Court

Squash Court
WOODFORD WOODS

WOODFORD WOODS

RESORT 
ENTRANCE

A38
8

Bide
ford

Ho
lsw

or
th
y

T37

T39

T41

T3
8

T4
0

T36

T35

T33

T31

T29

T19
T20

T23
T24

T28

T34

T42
T17

T16
T9

T11

T14

T7

T6T5
T1
3T1
2

T1

T4

T57

T59

T49

T43
T44

T46

T4
5

T4
7

T48 T50

T53

T51

T52

T54

13

12 11
10 Cot

tag
e

14

16

15

4

7

8

5

2

3

6

9

T32

T30

T21

T22

T25
T26

T27

T55

T56
T58

T15

T10
T8

T3

T2

T18

N

 Accessible Facility

Accessible Parking

Accessible Parking

Accessible Parking Sustainable Garden

Reception

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Restaurant

Recycling Point

Recycling Point

Recycling Point

Recycling Point

Recycling Point

Recycling Point

Recycling Point

Recycling Point

Recycling Point

Recycling Point

Bar

Bar

Children’s Playground

Supermarket

Beauty Salon

Leisure Centre

Fishing

Internet Kiosk

Launderette

LibraryTable Tennis

Badminton Court

Squash Court


